SYSTEM SOLUTIONS
BACKPLANES
ENCLOSURES
ROTARY SWITCHES
CABINETS
SureLock
CLAMSHELL & CARD RETAINERS WITH HIGH CLAMPING FORCE

VK = Visual and Captive required
VISUAL INDICATOR / CAPTIVE HARDWARE
STANDARD PRODUCT ORDER INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
325-Y0480T21LNNN .250’’ x .260“ assembly, 4.8’’ long, yellow alodine, 2 x 2-56 tapped holes
325-B0480T21LNNN  .250’’ x .260“ assembly, 4.8’’ long, black anodize finish, 2x 2-56 tapped holes
325-B0480T21LNKN .250’’ x .260“ assembly, 4.8’’ long, black anodize finish, 2x 2-56 tapped holes, captive
325-B0480T21LVKN .250’’ x .260“ assembly, 4.8’’ long, black anodize finish, 2x 2-56 tapped holes, captive, visual
325-B0480M22LNNN .250’’ x .260“ assembly, 4.8’’ long, black anodize finish, 2x M2.5 tapped holes
325-B0480M22LNKN .250’’ x .260“ assembly, 4.8’’ long, black anodize finish, 2x M2.5 tapped holes, captive
325-B0480M22LVKN .250’’ x .260“ assembly, 4.8’’ long, black anodize finish, 2x M2.5 tapped holes, captive, visual
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
460-Y0480T26LNNN .365“ x .375’’ assembly, 4.8’’ long, yellow alodine, 2x 4-40  tapped holes
460-B0480M27LNNN .365“ x .375’’ assembly, 4.8’’ long, black anodize finish, 2x M3  tapped holes
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION